2003 STX-12F

PARTS DIAGRAM

Crankcase

Ref.Engine Cover

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

Ret. Engine Gover

92066A (~JTT20BE0O2476)

E1411

27010

l

92043—H - \?\\\\\
670—o ¥f"
14001/A/B N
(Lower Case) QZ;EGA
130 130
92153A ‘
] [
(O] = B A5

RDe—92153 | L&
92153 Fo—2ko i >
130B— \ Sj —1308 | N RS
92153 o - o N

| | g

P 92153
(130A)
130A 130 (92153A)
92171 (130)
é T (92153)
Ref.Cylinder Head Cover
92191

32099/A

92005
CUT L=140
92192

T
i

§—92002

Ref.Cylinder/Piston(s)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 STX-12F
Cbosse

ITEM NAME

GASKET,BREATHER CASE (Ref # 11061)
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001A)
COVER,BREATHER (Ref # 14091)
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)
CASE,BREATHER (Ref # 32099)
PIPE,BREATHER (Ref # 32153)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
PIN,11.5X14X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-0,12X3 (Ref # 92055)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,10X85 (Ref # 92153A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92171)

TUBE,HEAD COVER-BREATHER (Ref # 92191)

TUBE,14X20X140 (Ref # 92192)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)

O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

11061-3715
14001-3740
14001-3742
14091-3747
27010-3779
32099-3846
32153-3732
92002-3728
92005-3741
92028-3718
92043-1279
92055-3768
92066-3778
92066-3782
92071-1261
92153-3707
92153-3711
92171-3710
92191-3964
92192-3723
13020845
13020855
13020885
132Y0625
132Y0645
132Y0655
551R1012
67002014

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2N W R MDD R 0N 2N R A NN A A A A A



