

2003 STX-12F

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,BREATHER CASE (Ref # 11061)	11061-3715	1
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)	14001-3740	1
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001A)	14001-3742	1
COVER,BREATHER (Ref # 14091)	14091-3747	1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)	27010-3779	1
CASE,BREATHER (Ref # 32099)	32099-3846	1
PIPE,BREATHER (Ref # 32153)	32153-3732	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3728	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-3741	2
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-3718	1
PIN,11.5X14X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1279	1
RING-O,12X3 (Ref # 92055)	92055-3768	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-3778	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-3782	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1261	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-3707	4
BOLT,10X85 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-3711	6
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92171)	92171-3710	4
TUBE,HEAD COVER-BREATHER (Ref # 92191)	92191-3964	1
TUBE,14X20X140 (Ref # 92192)	92192-3723	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130Z0845	8
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130Z0855	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)	130Z0885	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132Y0625	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132Y0645	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132Y0655	3
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)	551R1012	2
O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)	670D2014	1